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PROFESSOR E-MAIL ADDRESS 

AULICINO, D. david.aulicino@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

BENES, C cbenes@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

CHAMANARA, R rchamanara@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

CLEMENT, A aclement@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

COOLEY, L lcooley@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

GOODSON, H Heidi.Goodson@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

HALPERN, N nhalpern@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

HOCHBERG, M 
Deputy Chair; Undergraduate Advisor 

hochberg@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

HUBBARD, D diana.hubbard@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

HU, J 
Deputy Chair; Undergraduate Advisor 

junhu@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

KINGAN, S skingan@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

MATE, A mate@sci.brooklyn.cuny.edu  

MYTALAS, G. george.mytalas@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

PINHEIRO, D dpinheiro@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

PRESTON, S 
Department Chair 

stephen.preston@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SIBNER, R rsibner@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SUZUKI, J 

Deputy Chair; Graduate Advisor  

Jsuzuki@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

VELLING, J jvelling@brooklyn.cuny.edu  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:david.aulicino@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:cbenes@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:rchamanara@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:aclement@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:lcooley@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Heidi.Goodson@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:nhalpern@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:hochberg@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:diana.hubbard@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:junhu@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:skingan@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:mate@sci.brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:george.mytalas@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:dpinheiro@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:stephen.preston@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:rsibner@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Jsuzuki@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:jvelling@brooklyn.cuny.edu


 

Math Department 

Adjunct Faculty E-Mail Addresses 

Spring 2020 

 

ADJUNCTS E-MAIL ADDRESS 

ADAMES-NG, J Julian.adames@lehman.cuny.edu  

ANGLADE, F Frederic.Anglade@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

BALSAM, E ebalsam@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

BLOCK, J jgatinsblock@gmail.com  

BOURI, A abdel.hbouri@gmail.com 

CHEN, R runlan.chen@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

CHIUSANO, M mchiusano@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

CHOY, M mkchoy32@hotmail.com  

ETKIN, A arkadyetkin@yahoo.com  

FARMAKIS, I ifarmakis@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

FEIN, M mfein@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

FELDMAN, I feldie47@gmail.com  

GINDES, A agindes@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

HAYASAKA, M Hayasaka@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

ILTUZER, S iltuzer.servet@gmail.com  

KODAT, A Alex.kodat@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

LAM, WT WTLam@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

LEON-BISHOP, K Kimesha.leon-bishop@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

LEVIN, G gl1027@aol.com  

LEYOW, D Diaphantos@yahoo.com  

MALONEY, J Jason.Maloney@brookyln.cuny.edu 

MILANO, J Prof.jeffrey.milano@gmail.com  

MIROSCHNICHENKO, N N.miroschnichenko@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

MOBLEY, J Joanna.mobley@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

PALOMINO, R Roger.palomino@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

PAUL, A arun.paul@brooklyn.cuny.edu   

RASUL, S Srasul@brooklyn.cuny.edu;  Srasul72741@hotmail.com  

RIESENBERG, N Nriesenberg@gmail.com  

SHLOMING, R Rshloming@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SILVERSTEIN, L Silverstein.laura@gmail.com   

SMALL, P Psmall@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SOLOVAY, H Hsolovay@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

STAMATELOU, S sotstamat@gmail.com  

SWEENEY, O osweeney2@gradcenter.cuny.edu  

TAYLOR-BRUCE, D dbrucemsc@gmail.com  

UDDIN, N  Nazeha.uddin@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

ULER, C Caner.uler@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

UTKE, R Ryan.utke@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

VAYNER, Y Vyevg@hotmail.com  

ZABLOW, J Joel.zablow@brooklyn.cuny.edu   
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